Shaker High School
3 ¥ Boys Junior Varsity Baseball
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e John Clayton, Head Coach

Players (14)

NAME

Brayden Akley
Jason Bailey

lan Bruce

Kieran Casey
Dominic Cioffi
Frank Conroy
Ryan Flood
Joseph Gecewicz
Case LaChance
Sean McAdoo
Luke McCormick
Jordan Prusky
Vaughn Rainsberg
Braden White

GRADE

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

Athletics Director: Sean Colfer
Assistant: David Stadtlander

445 Watervliet Shaker Rd
Latham, NY, 12110

(518) 785-5511
northcolonie.org

POSITION

Captain
Captain



	Shaker High School  Boys Junior Varsity Baseball 2022 - 2023 Athletics Director: Sean Colfer  Assistant: David Stadtlander   445 Watervliet Shaker Rd  Latham, NY, 12110  (518) 785-5511  northcolonie.org
	Coaches:
	Players (14)


